Environmentally friendly
Ergonomic
Efficient
Elegant
Elaborative
Expansibility
Easy Maintenance
Double Side Medium Size Island Freezer

Fans
Qty.
Standard Fans
High Efficiency
Fans
Frame Anti-
Sweat @220V
Defrosting
@380V
Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts
18 (1875mm) 4 0.33 72 0.22 48 4 0.53 116 0.09 20 2.51 551.40  15.00  3,300
25 (2500mm) 4 0.55 120 0.27 60 4 0.53 116 0.09 20 2.96 651.40  18.18  4,000
37 (3750mm) 6 0.82 180 0.41 90 6 0.79 174 0.14 30 4.09 900.20  27.27  6,000
End Case  NA NA NA NA NA 1 0.13 29 0.02 5 1.36 299.40  9.50  2,090
Case Length Cover Option Model Number Dimension, mm Display Area, m2 Capacity, dm3
18 (1875mm) Night Curtain DD-E7XW-F183Y-01 1875x1830x950  2.95  1,007
25 (2500mm) Night Curtain DD-E7XW-F253Y-01 2500x1830x950  4.36  1,343
37 (3750mm) Night Curtain DD-E7XW-F373Y-01 3750x1830x950  6.52  2,015
End Case (1100mm) Night Curtain DD-E7XF-F173Y-01 1100x1830x950  1.63  521
 C
A
P

Temp. ℃
Input
Power,
Watts
Rated
Current,
Amps
Power
Consumption,
Kwh/24h
18 (1875mm) Sliding Glass Cover -18～-22℃ R404a 1,063  -35 3,967  18.31  21.20
25 (2500mm) Sliding Glass Cover -18～-22℃ R404a 1,403  -35 4,767  21.94  24.70
37 (3750mm) Sliding Glass Cover -18～-22℃ R404a 2,104  -35 7,074  32.56  35.00
End Case (1100mm) Sliding Glass Cover -18～-22℃ R404a 600  -35 2,418  11.06  11.30
Case Length Cover Option Model Number Dimension, mm Display Area, m2 Capacity, dm3
18 (1875mm) Glass Cover DD-E7XW-F183Q-01 1875x1830x1040 2.90  1,007
25 (2500mm) Glass Cover DD-E7XW-F253Q-01 2500x1830x1040 3.88  1,343
37 (3750mm) Glass Cover DD-E7XW-F373Q-01 3750x1830x1040 5.80  2,015
End Case (1100mm) Glass Cover DD-E7XF-F173Q-01 1100x1830x1000 1.40  521
Case Length
Optional 1 Tier Lighting Data @ 220V Fan Data @ 220V Electrical Heater
Lamps